
RFP Title: Radio Dispatch Console System
Date Advertised: March 5, 2021
RFP Closing Date: March 31, 2021, 2:00 p.m. Updated 3-22-21

This list is comprised of potential bidders/proposers that were provided with a link to the City of Albany Solicitation Documents.

Contractor/Vendor Name Contact Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Phone No. Email

Day Wireless
Josh Montgomery/Cameron 
Lougee 2240 Judson Street SE Salem, OR  97302 541-265-6201

clougee@daywireless.com      
jmontgomery@daywireless.com

Complete Wireless Solutions Mark Schumacher 1245 SW Washington St Albany OR  97321 541-928-1631 mark@cwsoregon.com

Modular Communications System Walt Jones/Max Machuta 955E Commerce Drive Traverse City, MI 49685 602-740-3422
max.machuta@moducom.com      
walt.jones@moducom.com

Silke Communications Starsky Brolin 919 International Way Springfield, OR  97477 541-687-1611 starsky@silkecom.com
Communications NorthWest Scott Reilly 624 McLoughlin Blvd Oregon City, OR 97045 503-232-9031 scott@commnw.com
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